2023 Brisbane School Girls Rowing Association Head of The River
Aggregate Results

Overall
Place

1

0 N O U WN

9

Total

856
760
739
548
508
494
484
246
216

School

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School
All Hallows

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School
Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Stuartholme School

St Peters Lutheran College
Lourdes Hill College

Percentage Cup Results - and Place Count

Overall
Place

=

O 0N O U WN

Total
1.49
1.01
0.84
0.79
0.64
0.41

0.4
0.28
0.22

School

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School
Stuartholme School

Somerville House

All Hallows

Brisbane State High School
Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College
Lourdes Hill College

Summary of Year 8 Points Calculations

Overall
Place

iy

O 00N U WwN

Total

182
170
156
150
137
129
93
54
53

School

St Hilda's School

All Hallows

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School
Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Stuartholme School

St Peters Lutheran College
Lourdes Hill College

Summary of Year 9 Points Calculations

Overall
Place

=

O 0N O U WN

Total
184
167
152
135
131
118
109

80
48

School

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School
Somerville House

All Hallows

Stuartholme School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College
Lourdes Hill College

Summary of Year 10 Points Calculations

Overall
Place

iy

O 00N O U WwN

Summary of Senior (Year 11 &12)SSS Points Calculations

Overall
Place

[

O 0N O U WN

Total

194
193
152
143
100
81
74
45
17

Total
297
291
291
186
178
147

95
70
49

School

Brisbane State High School

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School
All Hallows

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Somerville House

Stuartholme School

Lourdes Hill College

St Peters Lutheran College

School

St Hilda's School

All Hallows

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School
Stuartholme School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College
Lourdes Hill College

Brisbane State High School

1st
290
250
200

150
10

60
10

[y
17
-

BN R W s O o u u;

1st
100
100

o O O o o

1st

100
100

o O O o o

1st
90
90

2nd

405
126
99
90
99

45

N
3
o

O O Fr W WNERLRNOO

N
3
o

180

O OO0 woooo

2nd

90

45

45

3rd
112
160
120
56
80
128
112

w
=
o

P O B NWWND_AN

3rd

40
40
40
40

3rd
40

40
40
48

o

3rd

o O O o

3rd

4th

42
105
140
147

35

70

63

42

35

£
-
=

P NN PR B UL WN

4th

35

77
35

o

4th
35
35

35

o

35

4th

o o

105

N ©O O o

4th

70
63
63

35

5th

60
150
120

12
168

36

(%]
=3
=

O, AN UL BANNO

5th

60

30

30

5th
30
30
30

30

30

36
30

5th

30

54
108

o

6th

55
30
95
30
55
145

[<2])
-
=

P O W NNWUMWwWOo

6th

6th

25
30
25
25

o

6th

25

25
25

6th

o

45
45
25

U o

7th

40
84
24
48
80
20

~
P~
=

, A NWUONSMOO

7th

7th

5 O p O O O

20

8th

AN O OO WO

8th

O ©O O o o

30
15

8th

o o

15
15

15
18

8th

w o O oo o o

9th

o

18

10
60

9th

AP O, OO R, NN

9th

O O O Oo0ooonN

w
o

9th

O O O o oonN o

w
(=]

9th

O O O ooNOoO o

=
o

9th

O oOoOoOoNOON

=
[oe]

10th

o

O O 0O o oo oo

1oth

o

O O 0O o0 oo oo

10th

o

O O OO0 oo oo

1oth

o

O O 0O o0 oo oo

10th

o

O O OO0 oo oo

1oth

o

O O 0O oo o oo



	HOR

