Aggregat Overall	e Resul	ts										
Place	Total	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
1	856	St Hilda's School	290	405	112	42	0	0	0	3	4	0
2	760	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	250	126	160	105	60	55	0	0	4	0
3	739	All Hallows	200	99	120	140	150	30	0	0	0	0
4	548	Somerville House	0	90	56	147	120	95	40	0	0	0
5	508	Brisbane State High School	150	99	80	35	12	30	84	0	18	0
6	494	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	10	9	128	70	168	55	24	30	0	0
7 8	484 246	Stuartholme School	0 60	45 0	112 0	63 42	36 6	145 0	48 80	33 48	10	0
9	246	St Peters Lutheran College Lourdes Hill College	10	0	8	35	0	5	20	78	60	0
		Results - and Place Count	10	Ü	0	33	O	3	20	76	00	U
Place	Total	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
1	1.49	St Hilda's School	5	9	2	2	0	0	0	1	2	0
2	1.01	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	5	2	4	3	2	3	0	0	2	0
3	0.84	Stuartholme School	0	1	2	1	2	5	4	3	1	0
4	0.79	Somerville House	0	2	3	5	4	3	2	0	0	0
5	0.64	All Hallows	4	3	3	4	5	2	0	0	0	0
6	0.41	Brisbane State High School	3	3	2	1	2	2	5	0	1	0
7	0.4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	1	1	4	2	4	3	2	2	0	0
8	0.28	St Peters Lutheran College	2	0	0	2	1	0	4	4	1	0
	0.22 y of Yea	Lourdes Hill College r 8 Points Calculations	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	6	6	0
Overall Place	Total	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
1	182	St Hilda's School	0	180	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
3	170	All Hallows	110	0	0 40	0 35	60	0	0	0	0	0
4	156 150	Brisbane State High School	50 50	0	40	0	30	25 30	0	0	0	0
5	137	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School Somerville House	0	0	40	77	0	0	20	0	0	0
6	129	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	0	9	40	35	30	0	0	15	0	0
7	93	Stuartholme School	0	0	0	0	0	50	40	3	0	0
8	54	St Peters Lutheran College	0	0	0	0	0	0	24	30	0	0
9	53	Lourdes Hill College	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	15	30	0
Summary Overall Place	y of Yea	r 9 Points Calculations School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
2	184	St Hilda's School	100 100	9	40 0	35 35	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	167 152	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School Somerville House	0	90	0	35 7	30 30	25	0	0	0	0
4	135	All Hallows	0	0	40	35	30	30	0	0	0	0
5	131	Stuartholme School	0	45	40	0	6	25	0	15	0	0
6	118	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	0	0	48	0	30	25	0	15	0	0
7	109	Brisbane State High School	0	45	0	0	0	0	64	0	0	0
8	80	St Peters Lutheran College	10	0	0	35	0	0	20	15	0	0
9	48	Lourdes Hill College	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	30	0
Summary Overall	y of Yea	r 10 Points Calculations										
Place	Total	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
1	194	Brisbane State High School	100	54	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	193	St Hilda's School	100	90	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0
3	152	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	0	45	80	0	0	25	0	0	2	0
4	143	All Hallows	0	0	8	105	30	0	0	0	0	0
5	100	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	0	0	40	35	0	5	20	0	0	0
6	81	Somerville House	0	0	0	0	36	25	20	0	0	0
	74	Stuartholme School	0	0	0	0	30	25	4	15	0	0
7					_	_	•					
8	45	Lourdes Hill College	10	0	0	0	0	0	20	15	0	0
8 9	17	Lourdes Hill College St Peters Lutheran College ior (Year 11 &12)SSS Points Cal	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	15 0	10	0

Overall												
Place	Total	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th
1	297	St Hilda's School	90	126	72	7	0	0	0	0	2	0
2	291	All Hallows	90	99	72	0	30	0	0	0	0	0
3	291	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	100	81	40	70	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	186	Stuartholme School	0	0	72	63	0	45	4	0	2	0
5	178	Somerville House	0	0	16	63	54	45	0	0	0	0
6	147	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	10	0	0	0	108	25	4	0	0	0
7	95	St Peters Lutheran College	50	0	0	0	6	0	36	3	0	0
8	70	Lourdes Hill College	0	0	0	35	0	5	0	30	0	0
9	49	Brisbane State High School	0	0	0	0	6	5	20	0	18	0